
2018-2019 Physics Tutor List 
 

Jeremy Adelman 
Phone: (570) 862-0525 
Email: jeadelman@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $20 per hour 
Courses: 7 and 9 series 

Niklas Garner 
Phone: (650) 380-9976 
Email: nkgarner@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $25 (lower div), $35 (upper div) per hour 
Courses: PHY: 1AB, 7ABC, 9ABCD, 104ABC, 
105AB, 115AB, MAT: 17ABC, 21ABCD, 22A 

Christopher Brainerd 
Phone: (763) 220-0274 
Email: cbbrainerd@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $25 per hour 
Courses: 1, 7, 9 and 116 series 

Johnny Greavu 
Phone: (651) 492-9278 
Email: jcgreavu@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $20 per hour 
Courses: Any undergrad math/physics course 

Vincent Cheung 
Phone: (650) 690-5967 
Email: hscheung@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $40 per hour (negotiable) 
Courses: All Physics (except Astronomy) 
 

Teresa Hamill 
Phone: (267) 251-7309 
Email: tehamill@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $30 per hour 
Courses: 7-9 series, upper division Physics, 
Calculus 

Julius De Rojas 
Phone: (714) 482-8314 
Email: jcderojas@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $40 per hour, minimum 2 hours 
Courses: 7 and 9 series, Calculus  

Luke McClintock 
Phone: (205) 492-5106 
Email: lukmcc@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $25 per hour 
Courses: 7A and 7B 

Cameron Langer 
Phone: (817) 512-7827 
Email: cklanger@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $35 per hour 
Courses: 7 and 9 series 

Tanat Kissikov 
Phone: (530) 302-6570 
Email: tkissikov@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $25 per hour 
Courses: 7 and 9 series 

Michael Flynn 
Phone: (808) 283-5472 
Email: miflynn@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $40 per hour 
Courses: Any level/subject of physics except 
astronomy, most undergraduate math courses 

Morgane Konig 
Phone: (510) 328-5455 
Email: mkonig@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $35 per hour 
Courses: 7 series, 9 series 

Anirudha Menon 
Phone: (312) 647-6795 
Email: amenon@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $25 per hour 
Courses: 7A, 9A-C, 9HA-C 

Adam Kunesh 
Phone: (704) 956-1382 
Email: apkunesh@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $30 per hour 
Courses: 7A 

**Physics Club (room 388) and the Student Academic Success Center in Dutton Hall may also be 
useful resources. (Flip page over to see more) 

 



Shanon Rubin 
Phone: (954) 635-0396 
Email: srubin@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $45 per hour 
Courses: 9H, 9, 7, or below 

 

Louis Steele 
Phone: (831) 332-1544 
Email: lgsteele@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $20 per hour 
Courses: 9 series, 9H series 

 

Santona Tuli 
Phone: (530) 302-7978 
Email: stuli@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $40 per hour 
Courses: Undergrad Physics 

 

 

 


